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Quintus Media Console

31-3/4" 
80.6 cm

21-1/2"
54.6 cm

72-1/2"
184.2 cm

GOS40C-1499SC

The endless possibilities of the Opti-myst® flame and smoke effect are highlighted in the unique 
open design of this elegantly curved console. The silver charcoal finish and matching glass 
top enhance the contemporary design of the gracefully scalloped surfaces which flow in a 
continuous line from cabinet-to-cabinet. The lifelike Opti-myst® cassette lives in the center  
of the console with a concealed heater above, providing warmth for up to 400 sq. ft.

120 Volt / 200 Watt / 682 BTU

Model # Description Lbs / Kg UPC Wty.† Carton Dimensions (WxHxD) Cube

Inches cm ft3 m3

Package consists of two cartons:

OM40-1499SC 
 
DFI400CH

Media Console Kit 
 
Opti-myst Cassette 

235 / 107 
 
27 / 12.3

781052 095175 
 
781052 096516

1 yr. 
 
1 yr.

75 x 34-1/4 x 24-1/8 
 
20-1/2 x 23-/14 x 13-3/8

190.6 x 87.05 x 61.3 
 
52.1 x 58.9 x 34

35.9 
 
3.69

1.02 
 
0.10

Features

Flame
Revolutionary ultrasonic technology 
produces a fine mist to create the  
illusion of flames and smoke. 

Curved Plate
Flames rise from the center of  
a polished curved plate, creating  
a stylish and contemporary look.

Supplemental Heat
Includes a powerful fan-forced heater 
designed to keep the rooms you spend 
the most time in warm and comfortable. 
Reduce your central thermostat 
temperature and cut your heating costs!

Easy Fill Water Reservoir 
Offers 12-14 hours of continuous 
operation before refilling.

Safe 
Completely safe, with no flame heat  
or emissions.

Economical
Economical to operate. Costing only 
pennies per hour.*

Green
The green alternative. No harmful 
particulates or emissions and  
100% efficient.  

Instant Ambiance
Plugs into any standard  
household outlet.

Quick Assembly
Sets up in minutes with step-by-step 
assembly instructions allowing you 
more time to enjoy your fireplace.

Remote 
Includes a convenient remote control  
for ease of use at your fingertips.

*	 Based on national average residential electricity 
rate. Rates vary.


